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APOPKA

BAY LAKE

BELLE ISLE

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Black

White

White

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male

Female Male

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

33

180

4,916

1,926

3,485

166

91

283

24

161

216

762

7,806

72

35

130

1

5

6

3

22

119

122

887

15

10

23

4

34

 6,423 4,411 246

 4,653 4,405 148

 2 4

 2 4

 657 520 24

 20 13

 99 77 4

 2,900 1,949 67

 1,060 835 31

 2,082 1,348 55

 95 66 5

 49 42

 118 81 84

 12 12

 85 71 5

 101 114 1

 381 376 5

 3,975 3,726 105

 34 34 4

 20 15

 45 57 28

 1

 1 4

 2 4

 1 2

 14 8

 58 60 1

 63 57 2

 498 376 13

 9 5 1

 6 4

 8 8 7

 1 3

 13 19 2

Total:  20,286                                    

Total:  12                                           

Total:  3,729                                      

DEMOCRATIC Total:  11,080   

REPUBLICAN Total:  9,206    

DEMOCRATIC Total:  6            

REPUBLICAN Total:  6           

DEMOCRATIC Total:  1,201    

REPUBLICAN Total:  2,528    

Total by Sex

Total by Sex

Total by Sex

Total by Sex

Total by Sex

Total by Race

Total by Race

Total by Race

Total by Race

Total by Race

Total by Race
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BELLE ISLE

EATONVILLE

EDGEWOOD

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Black

Hispanic

White

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

9

120

2,294

11

9

47

5

1,026

48

25

6

3

16

34

4

8

1

1

2

27

110

70

314

7

6

17

5

13

12

49

785

4

 1,235 1,250 43

 725 379 25

 20 26 2

 315 231 7

 5 4

 59 59 2

 1,128 1,143 23

 7 2 2

 3 5 1

 19 15 13

 3 2

 667 340 19

 28 20

 16 8 1

 4 2

 3

 4 7 5

 16 17 1

 2 2

 2 6

1

1

 2

 14 12 1

 60 50

 43 27

 182 129 3

 3 3 1

 3 2 1

 8 8 1

 5

 6 7

 4 8

 22 26 1

 400 382 3

 2 2

Total:  3,729                                      

Total:  1,177                                      

Total:  1,440                                      

REPUBLICAN Total:  2,528    

DEMOCRATIC Total:  1,129    

REPUBLICAN Total:  48         

DEMOCRATIC Total:  553        

REPUBLICAN Total:  887       

Total by Sex

Total by Sex

Total by Sex

Total by Sex

Total by Race

Total by Race

Total by Race

Total by Race

Total by Race
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EDGEWOOD

LAKE BUENA VISTA

MAITLAND

OAKLAND

Multi-Racial

Not Given

White

Not Given

White

Other

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Female Male Unknown

Female Male

Female Male

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

1

18

4

1

8

1

1

12

74

714

322

2,323

40

35

81

11

66

50

237

4,394

26

18

90

1

 444 430 13

 3 2

 5 5

 2,117 1,404 80

 2,449 2,340 103

 1

 4 5 9

 3 1

1

 3 5

 1

 1

 7 5

 45 29

 421 275 18

 200 117 5

 1,365 929 29

 17 20 3

 26 8 1

 36 21 24

 7 4

 33 32 1

 28 22

 126 104 7

 2,213 2,114 67

 9 14 3

 7 11

 26 39 25

1

Total:  1,440                                      

Total:  15                                           

Total:  8,493                                      

Total:  1,282                                      

REPUBLICAN Total:  887       

DEMOCRATIC Total:  5            

REPUBLICAN Total:  10         

DEMOCRATIC Total:  3,601    

REPUBLICAN Total:  4,892    

DEMOCRATIC Total:  587        

Total by Sex

Total by Sex

Total by Sex

Total by Sex

Total by Sex

Total by Race

Total by Race

Total by Race

Total by Race

Total by Race

Total by Race
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OAKLAND

OCOEE

Total District 1  :  3,749        

Total District 2  :  4,351        

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

22

229

68

232

9

5

21

2

8

12

34

622

6

2

9

8

62

787

373

795

43

32

73

1

29

37

151

1,301

22

8

27

13

87

776

 335 237 15

 353 334 8

 1,254 866 53

 766 783 27

 12 10

 131 93 5

 34 33 1

 143 85 4

 5 3 1

 2 3

 8 9 4

2

 5 3

 4 8

 15 16 3

 322 296 4

 4 2

2

 3 5 1

 4 3 1

 40 20 2

 464 312 11

 210 155 8

 469 319 7

 23 19 1

 16 14 2

 28 24 21

1

 17 12

 12 25

 75 74 2

 642 647 12

 10 12

 4 3 1

 6 9 12

 7 6

 56 30 1

 439 324 13

Total:  1,282                                      

Total:  16,459                                    

DEMOCRATIC Total:  587        

REPUBLICAN Total:  695       

DEMOCRATIC Total:  2,173    

REPUBLICAN Total:  1,576    

DEMOCRATIC Total:  2,329    

Total by Sex

Total by Sex

Total by Sex

Total by Sex

Total by Race

Total by Race

Total by Race

Total by Race

Total by Race
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OCOEE

Total District 2  :  4,351        

Total District 3  :  3,914        

Total District 4  :  4,445        

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

296

989

55

27

86

7

54

52

139

1,719

8

5

38

5

73

435

261

878

27

20

45

8

72

22

148

1,875

6

11

28

13

123

1,559

350

611

79

44

125

 1,310 958 61

 1,017 968 37

 1,006 710 28

 1,105 1,029 36

 172 115 9

 556 420 13

 33 22

 17 10

 30 31 25

 4 3

 25 28 1

 22 29 1

 67 70 2

 875 820 24

 4 3 1

 2 3

 18 12 8

 3 1 1

 40 29 4

 260 172 3

 152 104 5

 502 369 7

 16 11

 11 8 1

 22 16 7

 4 4

 39 32 1

 7 15

 78 70

 963 885 27

 3 3

 5 6

 6 14 8

 9 4

 70 52 1

 950 580 29

 214 130 6

 321 279 11

 47 31 1

 28 16

 53 41 31

Total:  16,459                                    

DEMOCRATIC Total:  2,329    

REPUBLICAN Total:  2,022    

DEMOCRATIC Total:  1,744    

REPUBLICAN Total:  2,170    

DEMOCRATIC Total:  2,904    

Total by Sex

Total by Sex

Total by Sex

Total by Sex

Total by Race

Total by Race

Total by Race

Total by Race

Total by Race
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OCOEE

ORLANDO

Total District 4  :  4,445        

Total District 1  :  18,526      

Total District 2  :  14,386      

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

2

77

76

142

1,173

25

12

34

28

373

2,004

4,490

3,329

204

124

308

16

338

96

1,504

5,428

106

45

133

27

92

1,478

4,776

2,851

154

105

193

 1,692 1,133 79

 765 743 33

 6,094 4,513 253

 3,796 3,736 134

 5,528 3,922 226

2

 42 34 1

 24 49 3

 74 66 2

 597 555 21

 10 15

 6 6

 12 16 6

 15 12 1

 208 157 8

 1,159 822 23

 2,538 1,883 69

 1,879 1,404 46

 119 81 4

 71 49 4

 105 105 98

 7 7 2

 160 165 13

 44 50 2

 746 742 16

 2,708 2,655 65

 54 50 2

 23 21 1

 54 46 33

 17 10

 54 38

 875 574 29

 2,707 1,975 94

 1,633 1,181 37

 94 58 2

 66 34 5

 82 52 59

Total:  16,459                                    

Total:  103,998                                   

DEMOCRATIC Total:  2,904    

REPUBLICAN Total:  1,541    

DEMOCRATIC Total:  10,860   

REPUBLICAN Total:  7,666    

DEMOCRATIC Total:  9,676    

Total by Sex

Total by Sex

Total by Sex

Total by Sex

Total by Sex

Total by Race

Total by Race

Total by Race

Total by Race

Total by Race
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ORLANDO

Total District 2  :  14,386      

Total District 3  :  20,864      

Total District 4  :  19,345      

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

13

87

92

1,120

3,269

39

14

76

37

215

3,549

936

6,084

123

96

239

15

156

146

379

8,666

61

30

132

26

214

1,666

1,723

7,130

154

115

245

27

159

104

566

7,010

 2,408 2,221 81

 6,562 4,493 224

 4,870 4,540 175

 5,934 5,098 241

 5 7 1

 45 39 3

 39 51 2

 557 556 7

 1,704 1,521 44

 27 11 1

 7 6 1

 24 30 22

 23 14

 107 103 5

 2,261 1,234 54

 545 381 10

 3,402 2,610 72

 73 44 6

 62 31 3

 89 76 74

 5 10

 85 68 3

 72 73 1

 213 160 6

 4,413 4,128 125

 26 30 5

 15 15

 41 56 35

 12 13 1

 120 91 3

 946 703 17

 994 700 29

 3,630 3,388 112

 75 70 9

 65 45 5

 92 88 65

 18 8 1

 92 64 3

 38 66

 295 263 8

 3,592 3,341 77

Total:  103,998                                   

REPUBLICAN Total:  4,710    

DEMOCRATIC Total:  11,279   

REPUBLICAN Total:  9,585    

DEMOCRATIC Total:  11,273   

REPUBLICAN Total:  8,072    

Total by Sex

Total by Sex

Total by Sex

Total by Sex

Total by Race

Total by Race

Total by Race

Total by Race

Total by Race
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ORLANDO

Total District 4  :  19,345      

Total District 5  :  14,011      

Total District 6  :  16,866      

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

58

32

116

46

125

8,767

1,273

1,375

112

97

333

7

72

286

297

1,150

29

12

30

39

231

8,994

1,541

2,142

196

113

411

8

166

316

413

2,151

64

28

53

 4,103 3,839 130

 7,346 4,452 330

 868 978 37

 8,145 5,129 393

 1,567 1,559 73

 26 28 4

 15 16 1

 27 53 36

 34 12

 65 59 1

 5,547 3,064 156

 745 502 26

 688 661 26

 70 39 3

 63 29 5

 134 86 113

 5 2

 38 32 2

 139 142 5

 149 144 4

 512 623 15

 11 17 1

 7 5

 7 13 10

 15 20 4

 126 101 4

 5,630 3,207 157

 873 627 41

 1,170 941 31

 117 68 11

 65 46 2

 149 119 143

 4 4

 84 77 5

 151 158 7

 202 201 10

 1,060 1,063 28

 35 26 3

 16 12

 15 18 20

Total:  103,998                                   

REPUBLICAN Total:  8,072    

DEMOCRATIC Total:  12,128   

REPUBLICAN Total:  1,883    

DEMOCRATIC Total:  13,667   

REPUBLICAN Total:  3,199    

Total by Sex

Total by Sex

Total by Sex

Total by Sex

Total by Sex

Total by Race

Total by Race

Total by Race

Total by Race

Total by Race
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WINDERMERE

WINTER GARDEN

Total District 1  :  4,066        

Total District 2  :  4,476        

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

1

14

27

19

339

5

2

12

2

15

6

49

1,386

11

3

28

1

33

368

227

956

34

19

40

3

28

17

127

2,158

15

6

34

4

49

 233 176 10

 726 747 27

 963 686 29

 1,210 1,143 35

 1

 9 5

 14 13

 8 11

 190 142 7

 3 2

 1 1

 7 2 3

2

 9 6

 3 3

 26 22 1

 672 700 14

 5 6

 3

 8 8 12

 1

 20 13

 209 149 10

 126 99 2

 559 386 11

 19 13 2

 12 7

 17 19 4

 1 2

 17 11

 8 9

 68 59

 1,094 1,044 20

 9 6

 2 4

 11 8 15

 1 3

 29 19 1

Total:  1,919                                      

Total:  16,925                                    

DEMOCRATIC Total:  419        

REPUBLICAN Total:  1,500    

DEMOCRATIC Total:  1,678    

REPUBLICAN Total:  2,388    

DEMOCRATIC Total:  2,192    

Total by Sex

Total by Sex

Total by Sex

Total by Sex

Total by Race

Total by Race

Total by Race

Total by Race

Total by Race
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WINTER GARDEN

Total District 2  :  4,476        

Total District 3  :  3,124        

Total District 4  :  5,259        

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

532

460

1,026

48

25

48

7

34

34

190

1,973

14

10

22

10

48

728

354

515

49

17

59

5

30

30

129

1,094

13

8

35

7

127

660

421

927

86

42

 1,252 892 48

 1,177 1,067 40

 1,047 689 44

 656 669 19

 313 209 10

 249 202 9

 599 419 8

 27 19 2

 16 8 1

 18 13 17

 6 1

 19 14 1

 16 18

 90 95 5

 1,022 923 28

 9 5

 5 5

 10 6 6

 7 3

 24 22 2

 442 274 12

 204 146 4

 307 201 7

 26 22 1

 10 7

 27 14 18

 2 2 1

 16 14

 15 15

 75 53 1

 524 559 11

 8 5

 3 4 1

 13 17 5

 4 3

 60 64 3

 384 269 7

 230 181 10

 536 383 8

 44 38 4

 21 21

Total:  16,925                                    

DEMOCRATIC Total:  2,192    

REPUBLICAN Total:  2,284    

DEMOCRATIC Total:  1,780    

REPUBLICAN Total:  1,344    

DEMOCRATIC Total:  2,358    

Total by Sex

Total by Sex

Total by Sex

Total by Sex

Total by Race

Total by Race

Total by Race

Total by Race

Total by Race
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WINTER GARDEN

WINTER PARK

Total District 4  :  5,259        

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

88

7

96

48

242

2,411

29

26

42

22

91

919

416

4,937

74

45

143

20

98

40

309

8,528

57

18

135

 1,320 992 46

 1,418 1,446 37

 3,911 2,563 173

 4,812 4,225 168

 41 33 14

 5 2

 53 40 3

 21 27

 114 125 3

 1,181 1,208 22

 16 13

 11 15

 17 16 9

 13 7 2

 57 29 5

 573 324 22

 253 154 9

 2,895 1,959 83

 43 26 5

 26 17 2

 51 47 45

 13 7

 58 38 2

 21 19

 171 132 6

 4,471 3,946 111

 25 28 4

 9 9

 44 46 45

Total:  16,925                                    

Total:  15,852                                    

DEMOCRATIC Total:  2,358    

REPUBLICAN Total:  2,901    

DEMOCRATIC Total:  6,647    

REPUBLICAN Total:  9,205    

Total by Sex

Total by Sex

Total by Sex

Total by Sex

Total by Race

Total by Race

Total by Race

Total by Race

APOPKA

BAY LAKE

BELLE ISLE

DEMOCRATIC

REPUBLICAN

DEMOCRATIC

REPUBLICAN

DEMOCRATIC

REPUBLICAN

 11,080
 9,206
 7,454

 6
 6

 1,201
 2,528

 987

 27,740

 12

 4,716
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EATONVILLE

EDGEWOOD

LAKE BUENA VISTA

MAITLAND

OAKLAND

OCOEE

ORLANDO

WINDERMERE

WINTER GARDEN

WINTER PARK

DEMOCRATIC

REPUBLICAN

DEMOCRATIC

REPUBLICAN

DEMOCRATIC

REPUBLICAN

DEMOCRATIC

REPUBLICAN

DEMOCRATIC

REPUBLICAN

DEMOCRATIC

REPUBLICAN

DEMOCRATIC

REPUBLICAN

DEMOCRATIC

REPUBLICAN

DEMOCRATIC

REPUBLICAN

DEMOCRATIC

REPUBLICAN

 1,129
 48

 239

 553
 887
 407

 5
 10

 6

 3,601
 4,892
 2,593

 587
 695
 354

 9,150
 7,309
 6,482

 68,883
 35,115
 41,965

 419
 1,500

 460

 8,008
 8,917
 6,311

 6,647
 9,205
 4,585

 1,416

 1,847

 21

 11,086

 1,636

 22,941

 145,963

 2,379

 23,236

 20,437


